Assembly Instruction




BED

. : Support Leg
Headboard Footboard Side Rail
o et 195x30x30mm
@x1set @x1pc @x6pcs
Slat (13pcs) Support Rail Plastic Feet
@X 8pcs x 8pcs x 8pcs
aa(? &) <>
Bolt @5/16" x 2-1/2" Lock Washer @5/16" Flat Washer @5/16" x 22mm
@ x 32pcs @x Tpc

Screw #8 x 38mm Allen Wrench 5mm




Exploded View




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

1

Part @9 x1pc
Part &) x6pcs

Hardwarex6pcs

2

Part &) x1pc

Part &9 x1pc

Part % x2pcs
Hardware@A)x8pcs
HardwareB)x8pcs

Hardware@Qx8pcs




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

e@ x26pcs

Hardwar




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS






